
2019　ダートバイクプラス カップ　チャンピオンシップ

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 佐々木　優 14 14 15 10 53

2 大嶋　康聖 8 12 12 8 40

3 尾崎　大二郎 10 10 10 6 36

4 大城　魁之輔 17 17 34

5 福村　鎌 8 15 23

6 鈴木　優那 12 8 20

7 前橋　孝洋 3 6 5 5 19

7 栁迫　拓海 6 3 6 4 19

9 平田　優 9 9 18

10 鈴木　涼太 4 12 16

11 鈴木　颯 7 7 14

12 米田　海斗 4 6 10

12 岩嵜　優 6 4 10

14 鈴木　響 4 4 8

14 五十住　洋佑 2 2 2 2 8

16 SGOBIN　ADRIANO 1 5 6

16 佐藤　太亮 5 1 6

16 福田　悠葵 3 3 6

19 伊藤　寧洋 2 2 4

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 青木　孝平 17 38 18 18 91

2 中島　俊介 34 14 22 70

3 橋場　翔太 13 22 25 60

4 大嶋　祥聖 23 12 14 49

5 楠　雄貴 25 20 45

6 SGOBIN　ADRIANO 41 41

6 都築　康明 21 20 41

8 イバタ　オサム 36 36

8 浅石　晴成 20 16 36

8 越智　広樹 19 7 10 36

8 柴田　健二 18 11 7 36

12 須藤　清昌 20 9 5 34

13 井川　実乃里 32 32

13 佐藤　太亮 32 32

15 岩野　アキラ 31 31

16 鈴木　涼也 30 30

16 大門　宏徳 15 15 30

18 伊藤　史朗 29 29

18 青木　聖弥 29 29

18 井上　一希 16 13 29

21 矢頭　洋 28 28

22 伊藤　考亮 27 27

22 林　理子 27 27

22 中島　雄一 14 13 27

22 田島　祐樹 6 13 8 27

26 氏得　純也 26 26

27 福田　悠葵 25 25

27 大森　祐一 25 25

29 山内　大輔 24 24

29 井上　雄登 8 16 24

31 中嶋　宏明 23 23

32 高崎　由紀美 22 22

32 デ　アルメイダ　エドマルド 22 22

34 大北　賢人 21 21

34 加藤　将貢 6 15 21

34 清水　太介 10 11 21

37 山尾　大河 19 19

38 伊藤　寧洋 18 18

39 藤本　潤 17 17

39 中村　渉悟 5 12 17

41 鈴村　永愛 16 16

42 江島　陸 15 15

42 三島　良太 2 4 9 15

44 浅石　厚 14 14

44 藤田　竜文 8 6 14

46 水野　彰久 12 12

46 小川　元 12 12

48 曽我部　駿 11 11

48 青木　英典 11 11

48 岡田　博道 7 4 11

51 福田　聖天 10 10

51 五島　敬三 10 10

51 千谷　真介 6 4 10

54 馬場淳司 9 9

54 深田　勝則 9 9

56 原　綾志 8 8

57 寺尾_拓郎 7 7

57 出原　和弥 2 5 7

59 鈴木　康浩 5 5

59 小森　拳 2 3 5

59 松尾　俊佑 3 2 5

62 伊藤　公郎 4 4

63 細井　洸希 3 3

63 後藤　克徳 3 3

65 鈴木　智司 1 1

65 Loft　Adam 1 1

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 井川　実乃里 8 8 7 7 5 9 44

2 鈴木　涼太 11 11 7 7 36

3 鈴木　優那 12 12 24

3 藤井　武 4 6 9 5 24

5 大城　魁之輔 10 10 20

6 大西　健太郎 5 5 10

7 大瀬　蒼太 6 1 7

8 鈴村　絆 2 4 6

8 榊原　匠眞 3 3 6

10 八木　綾人 2 2 4

10 楠原　歩 2 2 4

12 吉田　琉雲 1 2 3

13 橋口　典弘 1 1 2

14 八谷　康成 1 0 1

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 八木　綾人 5 4 19 19 47

2 齊藤　秀治 9 7 14 16 46

3 楠原　歩 11 5 11 13 40

4 小池　幸博 12 10 9 7 38

5 榊原　匠眞 16 14 30

6 吉田　琉雲 14 14 28

7 川上　真花 16 9 25

8 吉田　凌駕 13 11 24

9 大久保　梨子 6 16 22

10 杁山　泰弘 8 12 20

11 中垣　勉 3 3 7 6 19

12 通山　英樹 10 6 16

12 鈴村　永愛 7 9 16

12 安原　志道 9 7 16

15 鈴村　絆 4 11 15

15 福岡　寛章 6 9 15

15 岩本　寿夫 7 8 15

18 藤岡　治 5 5 10

18 榎本　匡記 5 5 10

20 内藤　泰助 4 4 8

20 山本　湊太 4 4 8

22 曽我部　駿 3 3 6

22 大門　律 3 3 6

24 黒田　和郎 2 2 4

24 神谷　雅美 2 2 4

26 島田　怜宙汰 1 1 2

26 村瀬　孝 1 1 2

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 鈴木　優那 17 14 10 10 51

2 前橋　孝洋 12 12 12 12 48

3 井川　実乃里 10 10 6 6 32

4 鈴木　響 14 17 31

5 稲垣　達樹 15 15 30

6 河合　弘人 7 7 5 5 24

7 イバタ　オサム 8 8 16

7 藤井　武 8 8 16

9 米田　海斗 7 7 14

10 五十住　洋佑 6 6 12

11 阿久津　玄 5 5 10

12 福田　悠葵 4 4 8

12 浅石　晴成 4 4 8

14 デ　アルメイダ　エドマルド 4 3 7

15 山内　大輔 2 4 6

15 杉野　泰平 3 3 6

17 柴田　健二 2 2 4

18 後藤　克徳 3 0 3

18 RiLDO GｉMARAES 1 2 3

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 河合　繁樹 6 2 8 6 22

2 藤原　正稀 11 8 19

3 出原　和弥 5 5 2 6 18

4 高橋　啓太 4 11 1 0 16

4 中嶋　宏明 8 8 16

4 深田　勝則 8 8 16

7 山田　征司 11 4 15

8 清水　太介 2 11 13

9 木俣　敦文 6 4 10

10 中垣　勉 4 2 6

10 水野　各二 3 3 6

12 鈴木　信理 1 1 2

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 大西　健太郎 8 8 17 17 13 13 76

2 光岡　健一 14 14 10 10 48

3 河合　弘人 12 8 6 8 34

4 山田　征司 8 9 4 4 25

5 橋口　典弘 5 5 8 6 24

6 八谷　康成 3 3 9 7 22

7 竹本　和也 5 12 17

8 小池　幸博 4 6 3 3 16

9 小川　元 7 5 12

10 杁山　泰弘 6 4 10

11 高橋　啓太 2 3 1 2 8

12 福岡　寛章 3 2 5

12 中垣　勉 1 1 2 1 5

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 大内田　来空 6 6 12

1 石川　政良 6 6 12

Ｒ１ 1月13日 Ｒ２ 4月28日 Ｒ３ 1月12日 Ｒ４

順位 名前 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ計

1 川上　真花 14 14 28

2 大久保　梨子 11 11 22

3 伊藤　恵美奈 9 9 18

4 高崎　由紀美 8 8 16

5 三浦　陽子 7 7 14

6 船井　美紀 3 3 2 3 11

7 曽我部　かれん 5 5 10

7 伊藤　香菜子 5 5 10

9 高村　嘉枝 4 2 6

10 水谷　有 1 4 5
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